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Saturday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 8Salon De Quilles Anik
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Team Total Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High Scratch

Place Lane Team Name Avg Pins WON Lost Won Lost 10     30
1 4 ANDRE BASTIEN 867 5214 7 0 14 0 944 2646
2 8 LISE MARINIER 859 5163 7 0 12 2 927 2618
3 3 SHARLENE SAMSON 820 4936 7 0 9 5 965 2576
4 6 DANIEL ROZON 731 4404 0 7 7 7 780 2221
5 5 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 784 4667 0 7 0 14 815 2349
6 7 PAUL GOUGEON 674 4053 0 7 0 14 717 2047

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 DANIEL ROZON 773 731 717 2221 0 <---> LISE MARINIER 863 927 828 2618 7
5-6 ANDRE BASTIEN 944 877 825 2646 7 <---> PAUL GOUGEON 705 625 717 2047 0
7-8 MARCEL BEAUCHAM 798 790 761 2349 0 <---> SHARLENE SAMSON 847 965 764 2576 7

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4
Next Week   2-  6   4-  1   3-  5

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 965 SHARLENE SAMSON 944 ANDRE BASTIEN 927 LISE MARINIER
Scratch Series 2646 ANDRE BASTIEN 2618 LISE MARINIER 2576 SHARLENE SAMSON

Men Scratch Game 226 DENIS ROUSSEL 225 JACQUES BLAIS 222 GILLES BERNIQUEZ
Scratch Series 631 GILLES BERNIQUEZ 592 DANIEL ROZON 581 DENIS ROUSSEL

Women Scratch Game 239 BRIGITTE DANIS 225 NATHALIE BLAIS 193 LUCIE DELINELLE
Scratch Series 548 DIANE CAMPEAU 540 LUCIE DELINELLE 540 NATHALIE BLAIS

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 225 - 151=74 JACQUES BLAIS 509 - 432=77 RENAUD DUBOIS
210 - 164=46 YVES GRENIER 525 - 474=51 BOB ST-LOUIS
215 - 172=43 ERIC BOUCHARD 495 - 453=42 JACQUES BLAIS

Women 225 - 131=94 NATHALIE BLAIS 540 - 393=147 NATHALIE BLAIS
239 - 151=88 BRIGITTE DANIS 532 - 435=97 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE
191 - 145=46 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 540 - 459=81 LUCIE DELINELLE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 965 SHARLENE SAMSON 944 ANDRE BASTIEN 927 LISE MARINIER
Scratch Series 2646 ANDRE BASTIEN 2618 LISE MARINIER 2576 SHARLENE SAMSON

Men Scratch Game 279 GILLES BERNIQUEZ 243 DENIS ROUSSEL 234 DANIEL ROZON
Scratch Series 745 GILLES BERNIQUEZ 630 DANIEL ROZON 603 ANDRE BASTIEN

Women Scratch Game 239 BRIGITTE DANIS 225 NATHALIE BLAIS 203 DIANE CAMPEAU
Scratch Series 549 DIANE CAMPEAU 540 LUCIE DELINELLE 540 NATHALIE BLAIS

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 225 - 151=74 JACQUES BLAIS 509 - 432=77 RENAUD DUBOIS
243 - 196=47 DENIS ROUSSEL 525 - 474=51 BOB ST-LOUIS
210 - 164=46 YVES GRENIER 495 - 453=42 JACQUES BLAIS

Women 225 - 131=94 NATHALIE BLAIS 540 - 393=147 NATHALIE BLAIS
239 - 151=88 BRIGITTE DANIS 532 - 435=97 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE
191 - 145=46 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 540 - 459=81 LUCIE DELINELLE
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop

ID # Hand Name Avg Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - ANDRE BASTIEN

32 JACQUES BLAIS 158 948 6 483 473 225 133 137 495
14 ERIC BOUCHARD 176 1056 6 537 527 215 154 169 538
25 DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 161 969 6 489 479 160 191 181 532
45 GILLES LANGLOIS 179 1078 6 542 532 175 178 168 521
26 ANDRE BASTIEN 193 1163 6 583 573 169 221 170 560

2 - MARCEL BEAUCHAMP
8 LOUISE CHRETIEN 132 398 3 400 393 a132 a132 a132 396

18 NOELLA LEBLOND 139 836 6 424 414 141 165 118 424
24 DIANE CAMPEAU 182 1097 6 550 540 175 188 185 548
11 BOB ST-LOUIS 175 525 3 531 524 200 157 168 525
20 MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 156 941 6 472 462 150 148 158 456

3 - SHARLENE SAMSON
1 SHARLENE SAMSON 132 796 6 401 391 157 132 133 422

46 BRIGITTE DANIS 162 977 6 490 480 175 239 108 522
44 NATHALIE BLAIS 155 935 6 469 459 148 167 225 540

3 LUC GAUVREAU 176 1058 6 535 525 177 201 133 511
5 DENIS ROUSSEL 195 1170 6 594 584 190 226 165 581

4 - LISE MARINIER
22 YVES GRENIER 169 1017 6 513 503 176 210 139 525
48 ANNIE LAFLAMME 156 939 6 474 464 130 184 187 501
28 MADELEINE BEAUVAIS 156 936 6 477 467 191 150 142 483
29 LISE MARINIER 149 895 6 455 445 174 161 143 478
10 GILLES BERNIQUEZ 229 1376 6 694 684 192 222 217 631

5 - DANIEL ROZON
37 LOUISE LAVIOLETTE 104 624 6 321 311 102 108 107 317
33 COLETTE PATENAUDE 136 821 6 412 402 146 147 111 404
38 SUZANNE LADEROUTE 122 737 6 370 360 140 119 109 368
40 LUCIE DELINELLE 166 1000 6 503 493 175 172 193 540
41 DANIEL ROZON 203 1222 6 614 604 210 185 197 592

6 - PAUL GOUGEON
7 GENEVIEVE GOUGEON 127 765 6 387 377 136 128 149 413

36 LUCIE GOUGEON 94 565 6 290 280 77 107 89 273
49 YVON MADORE 106 636 6 327 317 99 85 123 307
50 RENAUD DUBOIS 157 943 6 479 469 177 152 180 509
12 PAUL GOUGEON 190 1144 6 575 565 216 153 176 545

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
RICHARD ISTEAD 50 0 0 0 0 0
MARTIN LACROIX 50 0 0 0 0 0
MARTIN LAFRENIERE 50 0 0 0 0 0
PIERRE LAVOIE 50 0 0 0 0 0
RENE MORIN 50 0 0 0 0 0
CLAUDE PICHETTE 50 0 0 0 0 0
BENOIT SEGUIN 50 0 0 0 0 0
ANDRE TESSIER 50 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ANDREE BEAUPARLANT 50 0 0 0 0 0
CLAUDETTE DEMERS 50 0 0 0 0 0
FRANCINE DESLAURIERS 50 0 0 0 0 0
ANNETTE GOUGEON 50 0 0 0 0 0
MELANIE GRENIER 50 0 0 0 0 0
SUE GRENIER 50 0 0 0 0 0
ANNIE LAFLAMME 50 0 0 0 0 0
MANON LAJOIE 50 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
GILLES BERNIQUEZ 1376 6 229 279 745 192 222 217 631
DANIEL ROZON 1222 6 203 234 630 210 185 197 592
DENIS ROUSSEL 1170 6 195 243 589 190 226 165 581
ANDRE BASTIEN 1163 6 193 221 603 169 221 170 560
PAUL GOUGEON 1144 6 190 216 599 216 153 176 545
GILLES LANGLOIS 1078 6 179 198 557 175 178 168 521
LUC GAUVREAU 1058 6 176 201 547 177 201 133 511
ERIC BOUCHARD 1056 6 176 215 538 215 154 169 538
BOB ST-LOUIS 525 3 175 200 525 200 157 168 525
YVES GRENIER 1017 6 169 210 525 176 210 139 525
JACQUES BLAIS 948 6 158 225 495 225 133 137 495
RENAUD DUBOIS 943 6 157 180 509 177 152 180 509
MARCEL BEAUCHAMP 941 6 156 194 485 150 148 158 456
YVON MADORE 636 6 106 137 329 99 85 123 307

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
DIANE CAMPEAU 1097 6 182 203 549 175 188 185 548
LUCIE DELINELLE 1000 6 166 193 540 175 172 193 540
BRIGITTE DANIS 977 6 162 239 522 175 239 108 522
DIANE LAFRAMBOISE 969 6 161 191 532 160 191 181 532
ANNIE LAFLAMME 939 6 156 187 501 130 184 187 501
MADELEINE BEAUVAIS 936 6 156 192 483 191 150 142 483
NATHALIE BLAIS 935 6 155 225 540 148 167 225 540
LISE MARINIER 895 6 149 174 478 174 161 143 478
NOELLA LEBLOND 836 6 139 165 424 141 165 118 424
COLETTE PATENAUDE 821 6 136 153 417 146 147 111 404
SHARLENE SAMSON 796 6 132 157 422 157 132 133 422
LOUISE CHRETIEN 398 3 132 155 398 a132 a132 a132 396
GENEVIEVE GOUGEON 765 6 127 149 413 136 128 149 413
SUZANNE LADEROUTE 737 6 122 142 369 140 119 109 368
LOUISE LAVIOLETTE 624 6 104 141 317 102 108 107 317
LUCIE GOUGEON 565 6 94 107 292 77 107 89 273

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.
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